LUMEL S.A., ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, Poland / tel.: +48 68 329 53 02, +48 68 329 53 04, fax: +48 68 325 40 91 / e-mail:export@lumel.com.pl /
19
DIGITAL PANEL METER
N20 TYPE
APPLICATION
The N20 meter is a digital programmable panel instrument destined
for measurements of d.c. voltages or d.c. currents: uni or bipolar,

Fig. 2 Connections of Measuring Inputs
Code of the Highlighted Unit	 Table 2
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
Example 1
The code: N20 - 9  1  01  00  8  means:
	 N20 	 - digital panel meter
	 9	 - input: ± 10 V
	 1	 - supply voltage: 85... 253 V a.c./d.c.
	 01	 - displayed unit: V
	 00	 - standard execution
	 8	 - without an extra quality inspection certificate
1) After agreeing with the manufacturer
Example 2
The code: N20 - 5  2  38  99  8 (+ description) means:
	N20Z 	- digital panel meter
	 5	 - with a 400 V a.c. input
	 2	 - supply voltage: 20... 40 V a.c./d.c.